
$1,325,000

10900 SW 129TH ST MIAMI FL 33176
https://miamirealestateinc.com

FULL REMODEL RANCH STYLE 4 BD / 3 BTH POOL HOME W/ 2 CAR
GARAGE. LARGE MASTER BED WITH AN ENSUITE BATHROOM AND
WALK-IN CLOSET. GOURMET KITCHEN WITH WOOD CABINETS,
QUARTZ COUNTERTOPS, LARGE CENTER ISLAND, TOP-OF-THE-
LINE z-LINE BUILT-IN APPLIANCES INCLUDING A 48 INCH GAS
RANGE, DOUBLE OVEN AND KITCHEN-AID BUILT-IN-48 -INCH
REFIGERATOR. NEW PVC PLUMBING, […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2459 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 2459 sq ft

Year built: 1974



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: RESIDENTIAL

Property details
Total Building Area: 2459 Direction Faces: North

Disclosures: Owner Is Listing Agent Subdivision Name: PINE SHORE SEC TWO

Lot Size Square Feet: 15129 Parcel Number: 30-50-18-003-0490

Possession: Closing & Funding Lot Size Area: 15129

Property Features
Exterior Features:
Barbecue,Fence,Security/High Impact
Doors,Lighting,Outdoor Grill,Patio,Shed

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,Dining
Area,Separate/Formal Dining Room,Eat-in Kitchen,Attic

Laundry Features: Washer
Hookup,Dryer Hookup

Window Features: Impact Glass,Plantation Shutters

Pool Features: Heated,In Ground,Pool Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot,Sprinkler System

Parking Features: Driveway,RV
Access/Parking,Garage Door Opener

Appliances: Some Gas
Appliances,Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,Gas Range,Gas
Water Heater,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Architectural Style: Detached,One
Story

Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air,Electric Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 2 Flooring: Other

Furnished: Negotiable Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Sewer: Public Sewer

View: Other Patio and Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Metal Water Source: Public

Stories: 1



Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public

Survey
Section: 18

Syndication Remarks: SINGLE FAMILY HOME, 4/3 POOL HOME WITH 2 CAR
GARAGE. FULL REMODEL RANCH STYLE HOME. EASY TO SHOW CONTACT AGENT
FOR YOUR PRIVATE SHOWING.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11252675

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 7369 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: PINE SHORE SEC TWO PB 95-34 LOT 4 BLK 12 LOT SIZE
IRREGULAR OR 19178-1989 062000 1 COC 22379-2588 05 2004 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: Equitable Company Realtors


